JR Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5410-D Parts
p,oﬁcfﬂ Traction Unit
~g®™  Al-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 03655

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

JR Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5410-D Parts
Traction Unit
All-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 03655

s

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Hoses
50 R106-3662 106-3662 Hydraulic Hose Assy 4
50 R108-7645 108-7645 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1
51 R108-7622 108-7622 Tube Assy 1
52 R108-7623 108-7623 Tube Assy 1
53 R108-7624 108-7624 Tube Assy 1
54 R108-7625 108-7625 Tube Assy 1
55 R108-7626 108-7626 Tube Assy 1
Other Parts Available
70 R107-4544 107-4544 Hydraulic Motor Assy - LH 1
70 R110-0901 110-0901 Hydraulic Motor Assy 1
107-8844,
71 R237-22  237-22, O-Ring 1
237-78
72 R108-1825 108-1825 Hydraulic Manifold Assy 1
74 R340-7 340-7 Adapter 7
75 R237-65 53002 O-Ring 7
76 R237-80 g;;gg O-Ring 7
77 R106-1027 106-1027 Plug-Hyd 1
78 R106-1026 106-1026 Plug-Hyd 6
79 R237-79 237-79 O-Ring 1
80 R59-7410 59-7410 Tip-Nipple 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Traction Unit

gn Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5410-D Parts

All-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 03655

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
237-42, .
81 R237-42 31-4160 O-Ring 2
82 R106-1025 106-1025 Plug - Hyd 4
83 R354-79 354-79 Cap-Dust 2
84 R110-8882 110-8882 Relief Valve - Crossover 1
340-14, o
85 R340-14 96-0861 Hydraulic Fitting - 45 Deg 4
86 R340-139 340-139 Hydraulic Fitting - 90 Deg 1
237-81,
87 R237-81 237.81, O-Ring 1
327-81
88 R56-7971 56-7971 Clamp - Tube 2
01-150-0750,
01-150-0760,
01-178-0512,
89 R322-7 20-28-AD, Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 1
20-28-AGD,
322-7,
3223-4
104-8300,
90 R104-8300 104-8300, Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 1
119-4041

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




gn Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5410-D Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Al-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 03655

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

91

01-150-0190,
01-150-1540,
01-178-0614,
107229,
20-50-AD,
20-50-AGD,
30-9430,
32105-4,
3224-5,
323-9,
513363,
513364,
5377,
908037P

R323-9 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-3/4 3

92

01-166-0030,
01-166-0080,
01-166-0290,
R3253-7 01-166-0810, Washer - Lock 1/2 8
23-13-GD,
3253-7,
48-9380

93

R26-3790 26-3790 Nut - Hex - Wheel Motor 1-20 1

94

R340-74 340-74 Locknut - Bulkhead 3

95

R93-6981 93-6981 Spacer 3

96

01-150-0920,
01-178-0818,
18-9540,
3226-5

R325-9 Bolt- 1/2-13 x 2 1/4 Hex Head 8

96

01-150-0330,
20-92-AGD,
325-11,
325-9

R325-11 Bolt - Hex HD 1/2-13 x 2-3/4 8

97

215-51,
30-8470,
3253-21,
Jul-12

R3253-21 Washer - Lock 3/8 3

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Traction Unit

Rg JR Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5410-D Parts
~g®™  Al-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 03655

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

30-1740,
3290-378,
52-6570,
60-4340

98 R3290-378 Cable Tie 3

99 R3257-42 3257-42 Key - Woodruff 5/16 x 1 1

1-633926,

1143078  Stud-Wheel-1/2-20x115/16 5

100 R114-3918

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

101 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 1

3256-23,
101 R310266 3256-3, Washer - Flat 5/16 USS 1
3556-3

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




R&R Replaces Toro Reelmaster 5410-D Parts
p,oﬁcfﬂ Traction Unit
~g®™  Al-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 03655

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
101 R453011  24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 1
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




